
2023 AusCycling Elite, U19 and Para Track National Championships

Date: 15th- 19th March 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, March 15 2023 8:42:53pm
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Event 15b: Elite Men Pursuit  Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 40 Conor LEAHY (WA) 4:09.916
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.491 22.491 (2)
Lap 2 15.206 37.698 (2)
Lap 3 14.893 52.591 (1)
Lap 4 14.911 1:07.502 (1)
Lap 5 14.812 1:22.315 (1)
Lap 6 14.913 1:37.228 (1)
Lap 7 14.926 1:52.154 (1)
Lap 8 14.924 2:07.079 (1)
Lap 9 14.995 2:22.074 (1)

Lap 10 15.108 2:37.183 (1)
Lap 11 15.256 2:52.439 (1)
Lap 12 15.250 3:07.690 (1)
Lap 13 15.356 3:23.047 (1)
Lap 14 15.460 3:38.507 (1)
Lap 15 15.544 3:54.051 (1)
Lap 16 15.865 4:09.916 (1)

2. 14 James MORIARTY (QLD) 4:14.239 +4.323
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.876 21.876 (1)
Lap 2 15.642 37.518 (1)
Lap 3 15.449 52.968 (2)
Lap 4 15.353 1:08.321 (2)
Lap 5 15.236 1:23.557 (2)
Lap 6 15.384 1:38.942 (2)
Lap 7 15.409 1:54.351 (2)
Lap 8 15.310 2:09.662 (2)
Lap 9 15.269 2:24.932 (2)

Lap 10 15.246 2:40.178 (2)
Lap 11 15.231 2:55.410 (2)
Lap 12 15.371 3:10.781 (2)
Lap 13 15.579 3:26.361 (2)
Lap 14 15.689 3:42.050 (2)
Lap 15 15.935 3:57.986 (2)
Lap 16 16.252 4:14.239 (2)


